Name
Aubray Abrams
Judy Abrams
Don Asbury
David Ashbaugh
Sandra Ashbaugh
Yogi Behr
Judy Behr
Peter Bird
Guest: Jeffrey Bird
Roger Blinn
Jim Bonner
Nancy Bonner
Doug Boston
Ellen Boston
Paul Bowen
Guest: Terry Bowen
Dave Boyer
Ed Breslin
Guest: Betsy Fenno
Guest: Murphy Phillips
Guest: Sheryl Phillips
Pat Brooks
Lesley Brooks
Wayne Brunz
Joyce Brunz
Larry Campbell
Guest: Ralph Scolamiero
Guest: Lynn Scolamiero
Arthur Candenquist
Dave Casperson
Fran Casperson
Allen Cathell
Rod Chiapusio
Tom Collins
Chantell Collins
David Cormack
Walt Cosnowski
Eve Cosnowski
Bruce Cowee
Robert Cummings
Carolyn Cummings
Al Cunliffe
Shirley Cunliffe
Dick Darvas

reunion-roster for website by name

City
Stone Mountain
Stone Mountain
Clinton
Arcanum
Arcanum
Austin
Austin
Hollis

Haymarket
Potsdam
Potsdam
Colleyville
Colleyville
Birmingham

Yorktown
Niceville

Loudon
Loudon
Papillion
Papillion
Midwest City

Amissville
Bluffton
Bluffton
Showell
Gig Harbor
Sequim
Sequim
Merritt Island
Dayton
Dayton
Reno
Powell
Powell
Millbrook
Millbrook
Mesa

State_ Unit_ Year

GA
GA
TN
OH
OH
TX
TX
NH

VA
NY
NY
TX
TX
AL

VA
FL

TN
TN
NE
NE
OK

VA
SC
SC
MD
WA
WA
WA
FL
OH
OH
NV
TN
TN
AL
AL
AZ
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537

483
459

459

535

536
537

458

536

458
537

459

535

457

535

537

535

459

537

458
536

458
459

458

536

1968

1969
1967

1966

1971

1968
1966

1968

1970

1970
1967

1968

1967

1967

1970

1969

1967

1968

1967

1968
1967

1968
1966

1968

1968

First
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Name
Maria Darvas
Rick Davis
Bob Davis
Dee Davis
Peggy Davis
Wayne DelLawter
Patty DeLawter
Denis DelMonte
Pamela DelMonte
Marlin Dietz
George Donaldson
Donna Donaldson
Jon Drury
Bev Drury
Bob Dugan
Pat Dugan
Roy Dunn
Burma Dunn
George Embrey
Kim Embrey
Guest: John Embrey
Guest: Cathy Embrey
Guest: Carol Dewald
Guest: Francis Embrey
Guest: Kenneth Embrey
John Eppolito
Peggy Eppolito
Pete Everson
Stoney Faubus
Melva Faubus
Guest: Gary Faubus Jr
Guest: Dana Golden
Gary Fox
Sharon Fox
Larry Garrison
Tricia Garrison
Guest: Brookelyn Ziegler
Guest: Dimitri Karsos
Guest: Ron Sassano
Guest: Elizabeth Sassano
Guest: Lori Hiller
Hal Gayer
Angie Gayer
Pete Gillon

reunion-roster for website by name

City
Mesa
Tilamook
Fayetteville
Tilamook
Fayetteville
Loudon
Loudon
Anderson
Anderson
Marietta
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Vancouver
Vancouver
Brownwood
Brownwood
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Bellevue
Bellevue

Sioux City
Sioux City
Putnam
Gardnerville
Gardnerville

Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Alpharetta
Alpharetta

Riverside
Riverside
Leland

State_ Unit_ Year

AZ
OR
NC
OR
NC
TN
TN
CA
CA
PA
NY
NY
WA
WA
TX
TX
CA
CA
NE
NE

NM
NM
GA
GA

CA
CA
NC
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536 1967

457 1969

458 1966

458 1967

458 1970
537 1970

537 1968

537 1968

535 1968

535 1966

536 1969

458 1970
458 1968

536 1968

535 1970

457 1969

536 1966
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Name
Frank Godek
Bob Goebel
Barbara Goebel
Alan Gravel
Guest: April Gravel
Bob Hamrin
Kathy Hamrin
Pat Hanavan
Alicia Hanavan
George Harmon
Jack Harry
Inge Harry
Rick Hedrick
Debbie Hedrick
Guest: Jason Hedrick
Guest: Lindsay Hedrick
Glenn Helterbran
June Helterbran
Marty Hillman
Guest: Margie Wright
Pat Howe
Chuck Jordan
George Kahl
Cindy Kahl
John Karamanian
Bob Kopp
Gail Kopp
Dave Kowalski
Chris Kowalski
David Larson
Hong Le
Guest: Con Tran
Guest: Duong Dan
Guest: Fhu Tran
Ron Lester
Ray Longo
Norma Longo
Mike Loughran
Otis Lutz
Guest: Joanna Elkins
Bob Magdaleno
Mike Manning
Pat Mannion
Ken Mascaro

reunion-roster for website by name

City
Bayou Vista
Petoskey
Petoskey
Marietta

Matthews
Matthews
San Antonio
San Antonio
Springfield
North Port
North Port
Montrose
Montrose

Amarillo
Amarillo
Grants Pass

Searcy
Goodview
Swansboro
Swansboro
San Antonio
Benton
Benton
Titus

Titus
Bellevue
Los Gatos

Knoxville
Durham
Durham

Fairfax Station

Chester

Royal Oak
Marietta
Hertfordshire
Littleton

State_ Unit_ Year

X
Ml
Mi
GA

NC
NC
TX
TX
MO
FL
FL
wv
wv

TX
TX
OR

AR
VA
NC
NC
TX
LA
LA
AL
AL
WA
CA

TN
NC
NC
VA
SC

MD
GA

MA
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537 1969
537 1969

536 1970

536 1968

535 1968

537 1969
535 1970

458 1967

537 1969

459 1967

459 1966
458 1969
536 1969

536 1966
457 1970

908 1975

457 1969
431V 1972

459 1967
459 1968

457 1971
457 1967

458 1966
357 1975
4449 1969
535 1969
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Name
Mac McCorkle
Sue Anne McCorkle
Tom McHugh
Guest: llse Brown
Guest: Cathy Gross
Guest: Kevin McHugh
Guest: Harry Brown
Butch McKenna
Mike Messner
Kari Messner
David Mitchell
Eddie Mitchell
Joe Moody
Bob Neumayer
lola Neumayer
Chris Nevins
Eileen Nevins
Nick Nicklas
Kathy Nicklas
Harry Norton
Dave O'Meara
Aggie O'Meara
Frank Passero
Rick Patterson
Antoinette Patterson
Guest: Ann E Patterson
Guest: Bill Patterson
Lavonne Pearce
J. Paul Pearce
Paul Phillips
Christine Phillips
Al Pichon
Sharon Pichon
Andy Quillope
John Record
Pam Record
Jan Reifenberg
Earl Reynolds
Nathan Richardson
Ann Richardson
Bill Ricks
Marinee Ricks
Mike Riess
Russell Riggleman

reunion-roster for website by name

City
Modena
Modena
Dayton

Wakefield
Merritt Island
Merritt Island
Newnan
Newnan

Gig Harbor
Centennial
Centennial
Hampton
Hampton
Canton
Canton
Charlotte
Marble

Marble
Stamford

Lake Frederick
Lake Frederick

Topping
Topping
Folcroft
Folcroft
Windermere
Windermere
Cerritos
Louisville
Louisville

Los Alamos
Prairieville
Fairfax Station
Fairfax Station
Tulsa

Tulsa
Stillwater
Waynesboro

State_ Unit_ Year

PA
PA
OH

MA
FL
FL
GA
GA
WA
CcO
CO
NH
NH
GA
GA
NC
NC
NC
CT
VA
VA

VA
VA
PA
PA
FL

FL

CA
KY
KY
CA
LA

VA
VA
OK
OK
MN
VA
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457

537

457
535

536

535
459

458

459

458
535

537
459

458
458
459

536

458
457

457
537
457
458

537
536

1968

1969

1966
1970

1970

1971
1969

1969

1968

1971
1967

1967
1969

1969
1969
1969

1970

1971
1970

1969
1966
1969
1968

1969
1968
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Name
Keith Ryland
Guest: Pam Hall
Guest: Mike Hall
Vic Sabala
Fran Sabala
Steve Safford
Jonell Safford
Otis Sams
Kathryn Sams
Gary Sanger
Doug Schoenhals
John Schuepbach
Guest: Charles Cornelius
Bill Shaw
Guest: Mike Shaw
Johnnie Skinner
Sharon Skinner
"Marty" Smith
Guest: Martin Smith
Tom Snodgrass
Kathy Snodgrass
Ronald Sober
Judy Sober
Jack Soraghan
Anne Soraghan
Don Spanks
Link Spann
Jean Spann
John Tawes
Fran Tawes
Curry Taylor
Don Terrill
Daphne Terrill
John Teske
Elaine Teske
Billy Tidmore
Carol Tidmore
Staton Tompkins
Debbie Tompkins
Charlie Tost
Bud Traynor
Pam Traynor
Wayne Triplett
John Tupper

reunion-roster for website by name

City
Auburn

Brownsville
Brownsville
Highland
Highland
Peabody
Peabody
Hanford
Cleveland
Lenexa

Bear

Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Dunnsville

Wichita
Wichita

State_ Unit_ Year

AL

TX
TX
IL
IL
MA
MA
CA
OK
KS

DE
CA
CA
VA

KS
KS

Mechanicsburg PA
Mechanicsburg PA

Dover
Dover
Gloucester
Burke
Burke
Norcross
Norcross
Scottsdale
Myrtle Beach
Myrtle Beach
Tucson
Tucson
Tallassee
Tallassee
Gatesville
Gatesville
Fremont
Fairfax
Fairfax
Folsom
Shelton

MA
MA
MA
VA
VA
GA
GA
AZ
SC
SC
AZ
AZ
AL
AL
TX
TX
CA
VA
VA
CA

537 1968

459 1968

536 1966

483 1970

537 1967

535 1970

535 1967

536 1967

458 1971

457 1970

537 1970

537 1966

483 1966
459 1967

537 1969

537 1969
457 1970

537 1968

483 1967

535 1968

537 1968
458 1970

535 1969

WA 483 1969
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Name
Janice Tupper
Charles Vanness
Guest: Jeffrey Vanness
Guest: Elisabeth Vanness
Bob Waldron
Ginny Waldron
J.W. Williams
Donna Williams
Clyde Wilson
Frank Woznicki
Yam Yamashiro
Vicki Yamashiro
Cy Young
Karen Young

reunion-roster for website by name

City
Shelton
Millington

Greensboro
Greenshoro
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Tiburon
Rome
Burlington
Burlington
Alexandria
Alexandria

State_ Unit_ Year

WA
TN

NC
NC
NV
NV
CA
NY
Mi

Mi

VA
VA
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537

535
459
537
536
458

537

1969

1969
1968
1969
1966
1971

1970
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